DUO TROFFER GEN 2
DUO Selectable Low Pro�le Tro�er
ECRT
DESCRIPTION
LED TROFFER | 1X4 & 2X2 & 2X4 | Power&CCT Selectable
| 120-277V | 0-10V Dimming
©2022 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue

* PLS SEE BELOW PAGE FOR QUICK ORDERING GUIDE
ORDER FORMAT
QUICK ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE:ECRT22-20W-T1-R0-R1
©2022 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgledlighting.com
* QUICK SHIPPING means this is a inventory product, please contact our sales for realtime stock information.
Part Number Description QUICK SHIPPING*
ECRT24-25W-T1-R0-R1
G2 DUO LED Troffer, CCT&Power Switchable, 2x4, 3500K/4000K/5000K,
25W/30W/35W, 100-277VAC, Slim Version, with 12VDC AUX & Receptacle
ECRT22-20W-T1-R0-R1
G2 DUO LED Troffer, CCT&Power Switchable, 2x2, 3500K/4000K/5000K,
20W/25W/30W, 100-277VAC, Slim Version, with 12VDC AUX & Receptacle
ECRT14-20W-T1-R0
G2 DUO LED Troffer, CCT&Power Switchable, 1x4, 3500K/4000K/5000K,
20W/25W/30W, 100-277VAC, Slim Version, with 12VDC AUX
ANT-15P Bi-Level PIR Sensor, 12~24VDC
RC-100 Remote for ANT-15P
STB45FA-08WLi-170 Emergency Backup
EMH-08170-FY Emergency Backup CLEARANCE
Selectable
R1=receptacle
         pre-installed
Page 06 of 06
ECRT
ECRT
DUO Selectable Low Pro�le Tro�er
DUO TROFFER GEN 2
DUO Selectable Low Pro�le Tro�er
IFS108 Bluetooth & PIR Motion Sensor, Daylight Harvesting Enabled, 12VDC
WP1013 Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch, 3-Key, Battery Powered
WP1013S Bluetooth Line Voltage Wall Switch, 3-Key, 120-277VAC
WP1017S Bluetooth Line Voltage Wall Switch, 7-Key, 120-277VAC
WP1025 Bluetooth Wireless Wall Switch, 5-Key, Battery Powered
PPA102S Line Voltage 6A Bluetooth  Fixture Controller
Data subject to change. Last Edited:June 20, 2024 10:00 PM